PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2019 - 2020

COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

CD

Run Date: 06/18/2020

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Denver County 1

Current Month

Funding

Current Month
Charter Debt

Current Month
Swap

Current Month
Audit

Current Month

CSlI

Current Month

Other

Net Month
Payment

Prior Month's
Payment

Variance

Total Projected
State Share

Year-to-Date
State Paid

Remaining State
Share to be Paid

July $18,772,026.81 -$29,478.10 -$ 84,401.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 18,658,146.91 $0.00 $ 18,658,146.91  $225,264,321.67 $18,772,026.81 $ 206,492,294.86
August $18,772,026.81 -$29,478.10 -$ 83,901.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 18,658,646.92  $18,658,146.91  $500.00 $ 225,264,321.67 $ 37,544,053.62 $187,720,268.05
September $18,772,026.81 -$29,478.10 -$ 83,901.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 18,658,646.91  $18,658,646.92 -$0.00 $ 225,264,321.67 $56,316,080.43 $168,948,241.24
October $18,772,026.81  -$ 28,080.12 -$ 94,788.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 18,649,157.89  $18,658,646.91 -$9,489.03 $ 225,264,321.67 $75,088,107.24 $150,176,214.43
November $18,772,026.81  -$ 28,080.12 -$ 94,437.26 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 18,649,509.43  $18,649,157.89 $351.54 $ 225,264,321.67 $93,860,134.05 $131,404,187.62
December $20,733,189.83  -$ 28,080.12 -$ 94,041.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,611,068.26  $18,649,509.43 $1,961,558.83 $ 238,992,462.84 $114,593,323.88 $ 124,399,138.96
January $ 20,733,110.03  -$ 28,080.12 -$ 94,348.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $20,610,681.18 $20,611,068.26 -$ 387.08 $238,991,984.05 $ 135,326,433.91 $ 103,665,550.14
February $ 20,733,110.03  -$ 28,080.12 -$ 94,304.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 20,610,725.45 $20,610,681.18 $44.27 $ 238,991,984.05 $ 156,059,543.94 $82,932,440.11
March $ 20,733,110.03  -$ 28,080.12 -$ 94,260.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 20,610,769.71  $20,610,725.45 $44.26 $238,991,984.05 $176,792,653.97 $62,199,330.08
April $ 20,733,110.03  -$ 28,080.12 -$ 94,215.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 20,610,813.97 $20,610,769.71 $44.26 $ 238,991,984.05 $197,525,764.00 $ 41,466,220.05
May $20,733,110.03  -$ 28,080.12 -$ 94,215.94 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 20,610,813.97 $20,610,813.97 $0.00 $ 238,991,984.05 $ 218,258,874.03 $ 20,733,110.02
June $20,732,165.79  -$ 28,080.12 -$ 32,614.39 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.03 $20,671,471.25 $20,610,813.97 $60,657.28 $ 238,991,039.82 $238,991,039.82 $0.00

TOTALS : $ -$ 341,155.41 -$ 1,039,432.57 $0.00 $0.00 -$ 0.02



